mﬂME 5/6Y0 Open 200K RB 35K Novice: Finals

The lke Derby & Classic -2023:

FINALS WILL BE HELD ON MONDAY JANUARY 30TH, 2023

Paying 6 places.

Draw

Sub

Horse

Owner

Rider

Score

REBEL IN PINK LACE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: PINKOLENA BOON

TANJA ALLEN

CODY HEDLUND

HONKY TONK FUNK
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: LITTLE JAZZY REY

CHARLES BURGER

SALVADOR CABRAL

WENDELS SMART DELITE
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: PEPTOS SMART DELIGHT

FRENCH TRUCKING INC.

JOSH DEASON

RATTLERS BABY PHAT
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: LIL RATTLER

TIM DRUMMOND

WILLIAM COLT MOORE

SWEET LIL SCOOTIE
S: SWEET LIL PEPTO
D: STARLIGHT SCOOTIE

GREG BAKER

DANIEL E POPECK

REYZIN THE BETS
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: FMR DOUBLE THE PEPTO

RYAN FLAT CATTLE CO

MICHAEL SEATON

Subclass Key: G: Gelding

5/6Y0 Open 200K RB 35K Novice:

Place

o Ok WN -

Total

Payout
$2,127.75
$1,783.58
$1,439.42
$1,095.25

$900.00
$900.00
$8,246.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

Finals Estimated Payouts
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